
Boronia CC Competition Dates 2022

Section Date Time Competition Veune
Seniors Thursday 14th July 6.30pm-9.30pm Stage Practice Rowville
Tinies, Subs, Juniors Saturday 16th July TBC Stage Practice Burrinja 
Tinies Sunday 24th July 10am-2pm Ringwood Karralyka 
Subbies Saturday 30th July 10am-3.30pm Ringwood Karralyka 
Juniors Sunday 31st July 9am-12pm Longbeach George Jenkins Theatre
Seniors Sunday 31st July 2.30pm-7.00pm Northern Penola
Masters Sunday 31st July 5pm-8.30pm Mt District Aquinas
Inters Sunday 7th August 9:am-12.15pm Mt District Karralyka 
Inters Saturday 20th August 6.15pm-9.45pm Northern Penola
Subbies Sunday 21st August 9am-1.30pm Longbeach Frankston Arts Centre 
Seniors Saturday 27 th August 2.30pm-6.45pm Mt District Karralyka 
Masters Saturday 27th August 1.45pm-6pm Nothern Penola
Tinies Sunday 11th September 9.30am-2.30pm Waverley Rivergum
Seniors Sunday 11th September 4.pm-9pm Waverley Rivergum
Masters Sunday 11th September 12.30pm State Titles Besen
Juniors Saturday 17th September 10am-2.30pm Waverley Billanook
Inters Saturday 17th September 3 pm-7.45pm Westside St Bernards
Seniors Sunday 18 th September 12.15pm State Titles Besen
Tinies Wednesday 21st September 9.15am State Titles Besen 
Juniors Thursday 22 nd September 1.30pm State Titles Besen 
Subbies Monday 26th September 9.15am State Titles Besen
Inters Monday 26th September 3.30pm State Titles Besen
All Saturday 1st October TBC Boronia Showcase Burrinja 
Seniors Tuesday 4th October 3.45pm-10pm Ballarat Federation Uni
Masters Saturday 8th October 9am-1pm Ballarat Federation Uni
Inters Monday 10th October 10am-2.30pm Ballarat Federation Uni
Juniors Saturday 15th October 4pm-8.30pm Ballarat Federation Uni
Masters Wednesday 9th November 9:00 AM Pan Pacs

Venues
Burrinja 351 Glenfern Rd Upwey
Karralyka Mines Rd Ringwood
George Jenkins Theatre Monash Uni, McMahons Rd Frankston
Frankston Arts Centre Davey St, Frankston
Rivergum Hampton Park SC, Fordolm Rd
Penola 29 Gibson St, Broadmeadows
St Bernards 41 Rosehill Rd, Essendon West
Billanook College Cardigan Road, Mooroolbark
Besen Centre Mt Scopus College, Station St, Burwood
Aquinas Mahon Theatre 46 Great Ryrie Street Ringwood 
Federation Uni University Dr, Mt Helen 






